DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company

El Paso Natural Gas Company

Address
.0. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499

Lease Well No.”Unit Letter [Section |lownship |Range
Schultz Com "G" 13A J 16 27N 8W
Pool County
Blanco Mesa Verde
San Juan

Depth (Ft.)
2165
2170
2190
2201
2209
2220
2224
2254
2255
2286
2304
2317
2347
2408
2436
2467
2488
2549
2700
3002
3494
4062
4891

I, the undersigned, certify that I,
of El Paso Natural Gas Company
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acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer
, am authorized by said Company to make this

report; amnd that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and
directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

M_uy_a@ug

<%iiiz;>bed and _swor - before me this
KFF<y QS 44,4/

19th _ day of

Notary Rublic in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

August
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My Commission expires August 17, 1988.
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