		/						
Name of Company		Address						
El Paso Natural Gas Company		, i	•	•	n, NM 87499			
Lease	Well No.	Unit	Letter	Section	Township	Range		
Schultz Com "G"	13A	J		16	27N	8W		
Pool Blanco Mesa Verde		County						
Branco mesa verde			Sa					

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)
2165	3
2170	3 1/2
2190	3/4
2201	4 3/4
2209	7 1/2
2220	3 1/2
2224	(6)
2254	5 3/4
2255	4
2286	3 3/4
2304	5
2317	3
2347	2 3/4
2408	2 1/4
2436	2
2467	2
2488	1 1/2 <b>[D] E</b> E E T W 200
2549	
2700	1/2
3002	1/4 AUG 2 7 1985 LU
3494	1/2
4062	1/2 1 3/4 OIL CON. DIV
4891	2 3/4 DIST. 3

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Donald C. Walker

Su <del>bser</del>	jbed :	and si	worn	to l	pefor	e me	this	19th	day	of -	August	······································	19 85	•
Notary	Publ:	ic in	and	for	San	Juan	County,	New	Mexico	)				

My Commission expires August 17, 1988.